Individual Best Times (All Time)

Jafar Ramini - (1174595) - Wandsworth SC - 100 Butterfly - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:15.32
1:26.75
1:28.08
1:30.25
1:31.68

1:34.90

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:15.32
1:26.75
1:28.08
1:31.68
1:34.90

1:30.25

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

255
167
159
148
141
127

WA Pts

255
167
159
141
127
148

Round

F
H
H

Round

F
H
H
H

Date

211017
22/11/15
14/02/15
29/06/14
17/01/15
25/10/14

Date

21/10117
22/11/15
14/02/15
17/01/15
25/10/14
29/06/14

Meet

Wandsworth Club Championships

Beckenham Rising Stars Meet 2015

Surrey Age Group Championships

Borough of Wandsworth Championships 2014
Epsom District Short Course Winter Open Meet

Wandsworth Club Championships

Meet

Wandsworth Club Championships

Beckenham Rising Stars Meet 2015

Surrey Age Group Championships

Epsom District Short Course Winter Open Meet
Wandsworth Club Championships

Borough of Wandsworth Championships 2014

Venue
Epsom
Beckenham
Guildford
Tooting
Epsom

Epsom

Venue
Epsom
Beckenham
Guildford
Epsom
Epsom

Tooting

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Wandsworth 4
3
Wandsworth 2
Wandsworth 4
3
Wandsworth 4

Club Swam Under Level

Wandsworth 4
3
Wandsworth 2
3
Wandsworth 4
Wandsworth 4

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



