Individual Best Times (All Time)

Jafar Ramini - (1174595) - Wandsworth SC - 100 Butterfly - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:15.32	255	F	21/10/17	Wandsworth Club Championships	Epsom	Wandsworth	4
1:26.75	167	Н	22/11/15	Beckenham Rising Stars Meet 2015	Beckenham		3
1:28.08	159	Н	14/02/15	Surrey Age Group Championships	Guildford	Wandsworth	2
1:30.25	148	F	29/06/14	Borough of Wandsworth Championships 2014	Tooting	Wandsworth	4
1:31.68	141	Н	17/01/15	Epsom District Short Course Winter Open Meet	Epsom		3
1:34.90	127	F	25/10/14	Wandsworth Club Championships	Epsom	Wandsworth	4

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:15.32	255	F	21/10/17	Wandsworth Club Championships	Epsom	Wandsworth	4
1:26.75	167	Н	22/11/15	Beckenham Rising Stars Meet 2015	Beckenham		3
1:28.08	159	Н	14/02/15	Surrey Age Group Championships	Guildford	Wandsworth	2
1:31.68	141	Н	17/01/15	Epsom District Short Course Winter Open Meet	Epsom		3
1:34.90	127	F	25/10/14	Wandsworth Club Championships	Epsom	Wandsworth	4
1:30.25	148	F	29/06/14	Borough of Wandsworth Championships 2014	Tooting	Wandsworth	4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS